


Amenity Office located at Phase 1
904.230.4208

brandycreekmanager@yahoo.com

Field Operations Manager 
Jim Masters
jmasters@vestapropertyservices.com

Admin Assistant
Jennifer Meadows
jmeadows@vestapropertyservices.com

CDD District Manager
Governmental Management Services 
Jim Oliver
joliver@gmsnf.com
904.940.5850
475 W. Town Place
Suite 114
St. Augustine, Florida 32092

HOA Phase 1 Property Manager
Vesta Property Services
CAM Joanna Lynch-Arias
jarias@vestapropertyservices.com
904-747-0181
200 Business Park Circle, Suite 101
St. Augustine, FL 32095

HOA Phase 2 Property Manager
Interlaced Property Solutions
CAM Timothy Bennett
tbennett@interlacedjax.net
904.619.9190
5991 Chester Ave Suite 203, 
Jacksonville, FL 32217

C O M M U N I T Y C O N TA C T S

Need assistance or have a question?

A M E N I T Y  H O U R S

Office Hours
904.230.4208
Monday: 9:00am - 2:00pm
Wednesday: 9:00am - 2:00pm
Friday: 9:00am - 2:00pm
Saturday: 10:00am - 3:00pm

Fitness Center
Daily: 4:00 am – 12:00 am

December 2022

M E E T I N G S

CDD Board Meeting
Tuesday, December 6
6:30 p.m.
Phase 2

Phase 1 POA BOD Meeting
Thursday, December 22
6:00pm
Phase 2

Phase 1 CEC Meeting
TBA
6:00pm
Phase 1

Phase 2 POA Meeting
Wednesday, January 11, 2023
6:00pm
Phase 2

ARB Meeting
Tuesday, December 13
6:30pm
Phase 1

about:blank
mailto:jmasters@vestapropertyservices.com
about:blank


Johns Creek Event 

Diggitydawgs.com/menu



Johns Creek Event 

Saturday, December 17
4pm-7pm

Meet Santa and enjoy some delicious cookies and hot cocoa
Have a snowball fight with the Grinch

4:30pm-6:30pm
Join Ms. Bubbles in the snow for some holiday fun



Amenity Athletics 



Johns Creek Fitness

WILL  BE TAKING A MONTH OFF! 
WE WILL SEE YOU AGAIN IN

JANUARY!

FIT-N-FIFTY



Johns Creek HOA

Hello Residents of Johns Creek Phase 1,

My name is Joanna, and I am your new community manager! I have 
been with Vesta for about 4 years and am excited to come on board to 
your beautiful community. I am your point of contact for any 
compliance and architectural issues. So, if you receive a notice from 
Vesta for lawn issues, exterior maintenance, etc. or would like to paint 
the house or build a pool, please contact me or my assistant, Cassandra, 
at 904-747-0181 or by email at jarias@vestapropertyservices.com or 
cworden@vestapropertyservices.com and we will be happy to help you 
further.

Many people ask the difference between the HOA and the CDD. For 
simplicity purposes, the HOA is accountable for enforcing deed 
restrictions and compliance while the CDD handles the general 
maintenance including amenities and community events. So, although 
Vesta now manages both the HOA and CDD, we are separate divisions.

I look forward to working with you and hope everyone has a happy 
holiday and healthy new year!

NEW PHASE 1 PROPERTY MANAGEMENT COMPANY
WELCOME VESTA PROPERTY SERVICES &

PROPERTY MANAGER - JOANNA LYNCH-ARIAS

Phase 1 POA

Vesta Property Services
Property Manager: Joanna Lynch-Arias
Phone Number: 904-747-0181
Email: jarias@vestapropertyservices.com

Phase 2 POA

Interlaced Property Solutions
Property Manager: Timothy Bennett
Phone Number: 904-619-9190
Email: tbennett@interlacedjax.com

mailto:jarias@vestapropertyservices.com
mailto:cworden@vestapropertyservices.com


Community Interest Groups



Recipe of the Month

• Melt the white chocolate and spread in 
a 9”x13” pan that you’ve lined with wax 
paper. Let set.

• If you’d like, place it in the fridge for 10 
minutes or so (but not for too long) for 
quicker setting.

• Melt green candy melts and spread over 
white chocolate.

• Immediately sprinkle with M&M’s and 
heart sprinkles.

• Let set, then pick up the wax paper with 
the park and remove from the pan.

• Peel down the wax paper from the 
sides.

• Cut into pieces, remove from wax paper.

• 1 bag (12 oz.) white chocolate 
morsels

• 1 bag (12 oz.) green candy melts 
(vibrant green)

• Green M&M’s
• Red Heart Sprinkles

Ingredients

Directions

Created by: 
Design Dazzle

Grinch Bark



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Phase 1
Pool Closed

CDD Meeting
6:30pm
Phase 2

Phase 2
Pool Closed

Blood Drive
9am-1pm

Phase 1

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Phase 1
Pool Closed

ARC Meeting
6:30pm
Phase 1

Phase 2
Pool Closed

Cookies with 
Santa

4pm-7pm
Phase 1

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

Phase 1
Pool Closed

Phase 2
Pool Closed

Ph1 POA BOD 
Meeting
6:00pm
Phase 2

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Phase 2
Pool Closed



As per the FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
Rule# 64E-9.008 || Saint Augustine, Florida, USA 

122012 Lat: 29.9583 Lon: -81.3383 
There is no night swimming permitted at Johns Creek

Phase 1 Pool – Closed Mondays / Phase 2 – Closed Tuesdays

DATE SUNRISE OPEN SUNSET CLOSE

Thursday 1-Dec-22 7:02 AM 7:32 AM 5:26 PM 4:56 PM

Friday 2-Dec-22 7:02 AM 7:32 AM 5:26 PM 4:56 PM

Saturday 3-Dec-22 7:03 AM 7:33 AM 5:26 PM 4:56 PM

Sunday 4-Dec-22 7:04 AM 7:34 AM 5:26 PM 4:56 PM

Monday 5-Dec-22 7:05 AM 7:35 AM 5:26 PM 4:56 PM

Tuesday 6-Dec-22 7:05 AM 7:35 AM 5:26 PM 4:56 PM

Wednesday 7-Dec-22 7:06 AM 7:36 AM 5:26 PM 4:56 PM

Thursday 8-Dec-22 7:07 AM 7:37 AM 5:27 PM 4:57 PM

Friday 9-Dec-22 7:08 AM 7:38 AM 5:27 PM 4:57 PM

Saturday 10-Dec-22 7:08 AM 7:38 AM 5:27 PM 4:57 PM

Sunday 11-Dec-22 7:09 AM 7:39 AM 5:27 PM 4:57 PM

Monday 12-Dec-22 7:10 AM 7:40 AM 5:27 PM 4:57 PM

Tuesday 13-Dec-22 7:10 AM 7:40 AM 5:28 PM 4:58 PM

Wednesday 14-Dec-22 7:11 AM 7:41 AM 5:28 PM 4:58 PM

Thursday 15-Dec-22 7:12 AM 7:42 AM 5:28 PM 4:58 PM

Friday 16-Dec-22 7:12 AM 7:42 AM 5:29 PM 4:59 PM

Saturday 17-Dec-22 7:13 AM 7:43 AM 5:29 PM 4:59 PM

Sunday 18-Dec-22 7:13 AM 7:43 AM 5:30 PM 5:00 PM

Monday 19-Dec-22 7:14 AM 7:44 AM 5:30 PM 5:00 PM

Tuesday 20-Dec-22 7:14 AM 7:44 AM 5:30 PM 5:00 PM

Wednesday 21-Dec-22 7:15 AM 7:45 AM 5:31 PM 5:01 PM

Thursday 22-Dec-22 7:15 AM 7:45 AM 5:31 PM 5:01 PM

Friday 23-Dec-22 7:16 AM 7:46 AM 5:32 PM 5:02 PM

Saturday 24-Dec-22 7:16 AM 7:46 AM 5:32 PM 5:02 PM

Sunday 25-Dec-22 7:17 AM 7:47 AM 5:33 PM 5:03 PM

Monday 26-Dec-22 7:17 AM 7:47 AM 5:34 PM 5:04 PM

Tuesday 27-Dec-22 7:18 AM 7:48 AM 5:34 PM 5:04 PM

Wednesday 28-Dec-22 7:18 AM 7:48 AM 5:35 PM 5:05 PM

Thursday 29-Dec-22 7:18 AM 7:48 AM 5:36 PM 5:06 PM

Friday 30-Dec-22 7:19 AM 7:49 AM 5:36 PM 5:06 PM

Saturday 31-Dec-22 7:19 AM 7:49 AM 5:36 PM 5:06 PM


